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Check In And Chat
Come along and chat with other time bank coordinators both new and 
experienced to share ideas, challenges and hear the latest from Timebanking 
UK.

Thursday 16th January at 10

Wednesday 19th March at 2

Wednesday 14th May at 2

Friday 18th July at 2

Friday 26th September at 10

Tuesday 18th November at 10

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Tuesday 11th February at 2

Thursday 24th April at 10

Tuesday 17th June at 11

Thursday 14th August at 11

Wednesday 22nd October at 2

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYtcu-przspGdA5u69j-z4uFarcltg2ruCj
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0pduqgpjwoE9FHGX3BZKQw1XcMQAmAsCx6
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpfuugrzkpG9b4qu9u4X065moSxtgrmQIX
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUrceGtrTMvE91xARWxZN2xxfxoSavOjFZv
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEsfuGuqDMpEt3K1nVJUifgGXYI7FIFWUK2
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwtd-CsrjwuHt1zgQ2daUSPdA4v6_qgwNLT
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEuc-uorDIsGdUOJIt1h02AC-04X_umXm-f
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcvdumprz8oHtZPefCflqxYBzW2gk5yscdl
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIsc-mspzkjH9e5UVdv7ZwM-JHRdZA8pqqF
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYtfu2qpzkjHtNYrX4AkbUUX5VA1uZ3P2Om
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0tdeCqqz0tH9Bt77M3kLVmRACZJfNOdgD0
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Check In And Chat TOL2 - 
For All Your TOL2 Queries
This is a great chance to pose your software queries to Timebanking UK about 
using TOL2.  

Thursday 27th February at 10

Wednesday 4th June at 10

Tuesday 4th November at 11

Tuesday 8th April at 2

Friday 5th September at 2

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Standard training modules

Timebanking The Basics - Managing 
Expectations & Implementing Models

This session will cover what timebanking can & cannot do for your communities 
and individuals, managing the community expectations and exploring 3 models 
of timebanking.

Wednesday 29th January at 2 Tuesday 1st July at 11
Click here Click here

Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwoduGgrj8rH9SXWbV88FpgrL-X4SKEcO4L
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEvcOmqrD8tEtA-SDY4CDDUe7pbUd6pc3Tu
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEsd-iurjwoG9J-6gsrDNxwSWUPRv0d-tLD
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcud-GsrjgiH9OSIJo3eac8FPe88tLn8ENw
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArdu-urD8jGd1ES6c1QazKbvTQsmTx98LT
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUlcu6trD8pEtaLi7YvhV-KAEN7bbGu7yzB
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0lcO6opj4iH9MX1xEGMkLeIBDgg8OlGcLH
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Sharing The Role of the Broker - Making 
Timebanking More Manageable

How To Achieve The Time Bank 
Quality Mark

In this session we will breakdown the role of the broker and explore how 
members can support the broker workload

In this session we explore the free process of achieving the TBUK Quality Mark 
to benchmark your time bank against your peers

Tuesday 25th February at 11

Thursday 13th March at 2

Click here

Click here

Thursday 2nd October at 2
Click here

Organisational Timebanking - How local 
organisations can help your time bank
In this session we will explore how local organisations can have a beneficial 
impact as members of your time bank. From experience we know that the most 
successful time banks welcome the contribution of local organisations within 
their communities.

Thursday 6th March at 11
Click here

Wednesday 19th November at 11
Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYpcOChrDIjGd0cNQGR3mol0pM6nUil_KP4
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZElcOisqD0sE9bTgTpsAmaCiS81B7Jpp_NJ
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwsdOmsqDMjGdXajwH64dJxUGYbkUm26s36
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZctdO-rpj0sHdIiaXcXCK2QzQ2oTb0FAHJM
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYpd-yqqT0tE92gF_oMALhKh0smxurTQ_Kf
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Measuring The Impact of 
Your Time Bank
During this session we will explore the various ways in which you can 
measure and demonstrate the impact of your time bank on its members and 
communities.

Wednesday 9th April at 11
Click here

Tuesday 9th September at 11
Click here

Enabling the sustainability of 
your time bank
In the session we will explore the ways in which you can demonstrate the 
impact of your time bank.

Tuesday 6th May at 2
Click here

Tuesday 16th September at 2
Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrfu-tqTsjG9BXZTpdSm-VrjF9HpWaVhxi
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYocO-prTsqGNOIJxgorBaBC4rP6ckVqO4_
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwsfumoqD8rE9Gz4DBuJHRRefSUKGBpVJE_
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYkdOqpqj4jHNdHmujyauY-D5OhRvLVXFrp
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Essential New Broker Training

A Guide To Grant Funding

This session is for people new to the time bank co-ordinating role and will offer 
guidance and advice on the essential aspects to consider when setting up your 
time bank.

In this session we will explore the various sources of funding available to time 
banks and how to approach them

Tuesday 4th February at 2

Tuesday 24th June at 11

Friday 8th August at 11

Thursday 15th May at 11

Wednesday 15th October at 2

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZErd-2prjIjHdzMWFNIXKjBY0KmxBalrFMn
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcvfu6pqzkqHtYzMgAwPlbXUot0PHPqH2XD
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEtd-2orTMpG9Zsd0Ni1aJNCgWa19rrhDiS
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZErcuyprD0iGNPE5jBZ6SZFA2sAPechq_SY
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEscOCvqD8jGNZkodhBEBlDGypWVjIDgELo
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How to overcome difficult 
timebanking scenarios

Safeguarding Governance for Time 
Banks

Information Governance for Time Banks

During this session we will look at various, real and sensitive time bank 
scenarios and consider ways in which we can prevent and overcome them 
within our time banks.

In this session we will look at the various safeguarding features that exist within 
TOL2 and how we should ensure safeguarding for time bank members.

This session will look at the various aspects of information governance that 
time banks should consider when keeping data and personal information safe.

Tuesday 18th March at 11

Thursday 3rd July at 11

Wednesday 5th November at 11

Thursday 20th November at 2
Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZArcOqgrD8uH918_qYZHELDC8RbaqS9Cgay
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwvc-mrqD4iGNfPYlj2XCvF-2ipniLQG4_k
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtf-isqzsqGNzSkqOMJ1dOFErpjtFr7MLE
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMvfu2gqz8uH9E4k4yM6DRc5BwQtwO2ix01
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Time OnLine 2 (TOL2)

Time OnLine 2 Training - Setting Up 
Time Bank Pages

Time OnLine 2 Training - Safeguarding 
Features of The Software

Time OnLine 2 Training - How to use 
filters to produce data reports

Time OnLine 2 Training - Time Bank 
Broker & Administrator Functions

Tuesday 14th January at 2

Tuesday 11th March at 11

Wednesday 9th July at 11

Thursday 8th October at 2

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYscuipqj0pGN3-XVV8M12un3Qihusjmw2M
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwsceuvrjkqG9SKpWQ-I0AnHXJBNHe74b3o
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUrdOCprj8sGtEb-hUxeZeyiSohP1722gfu
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUsc-qqrTktHtakXWj0dM7Qo1jrORTRPxwy

